

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-5/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8082 OF 2013

CHAUDHARY SARWAN KUMAR H.P.K.VIDYALY&ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.P.AGR.UNIV.PENSIONER'S SOCIETY Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, impleadment and office report)

Date: 31/01/2014 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Venkatramni, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 5, application for impleadment is allowed.

IA No. 4, application for stay to be heard along with main
matter.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER